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Day 1
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FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time -0.03

 3:15.11 UNITED STATES USA 12-08-95 ATLANTAWR

 3:16.27 NETHERLANDS NED 26-07-99 ISTANBULCR
 3:16.27 NETHERLANDS NED 26-07-99 ISTANBULER

Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

AN

YB

Nation

NationRank

Rang
Final Time 50m 100m

Total Total

50m 100m R.T.

  1. RUSSIA  3:18.75 PIMANKOV Denis 75   24.08   24.08   50.07   50.07  0.78
CHERNYSHEV Dmitri 75 1:14.01   23.94 1:40.27   50.20  0.22
KAPRALOV Andrei 80 2:03.99   23.72 2:29.96   49.69  0.21
POPOV Alexander 71 2:53.15   23.19 3:18.75   48.79  0.18

  2. GERMANY  3:19.16 HERBST Stefan 78   24.31   24.31   50.65   50.65  0.80
CONRAD Lars 76 1:14.17   23.52 1:40.17   49.52  0.25
TROEGER Christian 69 2:03.55   23.38 2:29.65   49.48  0.35
KUNZELMANN Stephan 2:53.02   23.37 3:19.16   49.51  0.30

  3. FRANCE  3:20.37 BARNIER Romain 76   23.77   23.77   49.54   49.54  0.75
KINTZ Nicolas 77 1:13.21   23.67 1:39.88   50.34  0.22
VIART Hugo 79 2:03.98   24.10 2:30.76   50.88  0.10
BOUSQUET Frédérik 81 2:54.69   23.93 3:20.37   49.61  0.22

  4. ITALY  3:20.39 GALLO Mauro 79   24.65   24.65   51.26   51.26  0.85
CERCATO Simone 75 1:15.19   23.93 1:41.22   49.96  0.07
LANZARINI Klaus 77 2:04.75   23.53 2:30.82   49.60  0.18
VISMARA Lorenzo 75 2:53.77   22.95 3:20.39   49.57  0.15

  5. UKRAINE  3:21.70 SHYRSHOV Vyacheslav 79   24.00   24.00   50.44   50.44  0.88
JOKIRKO Alexey 75 1:14.74   24.30 1:41.18   50.74  0.34
SVANIDZE Rostyslav 71 2:05.51   24.33 2:31.71   50.53  0.23
KHNYKIN Pavlo 69 2:55.18   23.47 3:21.70   49.99  0.43

  6. BELARUS  3:22.56 LAGOUN Pavel 79   24.18   24.18   51.17   51.17  0.80
KALINOVSKI Dmitri 72 1:15.21   24.04 1:41.61   50.44  0.33
KOLEDA Igor 78 2:05.80   24.19 2:32.11   50.50  0.19
ROUKHLEVITCH Oleg 74 2:55.82   23.71 3:22.56   50.45  0.39

  7. FINLAND  3:23.57 SIEVINEN Jani 74   24.68   24.68   51.04   51.04  0.75
HARD Jere 78 1:14.46   23.42 1:41.29   50.25  0.19
HANSKI Vesa 73 2:06.24   24.95 2:32.93   51.64  0.14
LINDFORS Juha 78 2:57.07   24.14 3:23.57   50.64  0.08

  8. ISRAEL  3:25.21 MANZIULA Alexei 80   24.64   24.64   51.43   51.43  0.80
AZRAD Oren 76 1:15.76   24.33 1:42.29   50.86  0.27
STRICKER Tal 79 2:07.03   24.74 2:34.40   52.11  0.24
BRUCK Yoav 72 2:58.25   23.85 3:25.21   50.81  0.36
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